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POTENTIAL TRACTOR TRAINING PROVIDERS IN OREGON 
	
  

County Location Training 
Provider 

Contact 
Name Email Address Notes 

Clackamas 

North Willamette 
Research 
Extension 
Center, Aurora 

4-H/Extension Jan Williams janaleen.williams@oregonstate.edu 

 

Columbia St. Helens 4-H/Extension Woody Davis woody.davis@oregonstate.edu  
Deschutes Redmond 4-H/Extension Candi Bothum candi.bothum@oregonstate.edu  
Deschutes Redmond 4-H/Extension David White david.white@oregonstate.edu  

Harney Burns High 
School 

Burns High 
School 

Jimmy 
Zamora jjzamora@harneyesd.k12.or.us 

Trainings are run through the 
classroom. May provide individual 
training outside of the classroom upon 
request. 

Lake Lakeview 4-H/Extension Pete Schreder peter.schreder@oregonstate.edu  

Linn Harrisburg High 
School 

Harrisburg High 
School Earl Cavin earl.cavin@harrisburg.k12.or.us 

Harrisburg High School offers a 
tractor and equipment training course 
each May.  

Linn 
Linn-Benton 
Community 
College, Albany 

Linn-Benton 
Community 
Education 

Scott Towery albany@linnbenton.edu 
 

Malheur Ontario 4-H/Extension Melissa 
Sherman	
   melissa.sherman@oregonstate.edu  

Marion Stayton Stayton High 
School 

Cindy 
Schumacher cjtroost@hotmail.com  

Union Imbler High 
School 

Imbler High 
School Jim Cant jdcant@imbler.k12.or.us 

Training is provided through the Ag 
Education Program. Non-enrolled 
students may participant on a case-
by-case basis. 

Yamhill Yamhill/Carlton 
High School 

Yamhill/Carlton 
FFA 

Nichole 
Spearman-
Eskelsen 

spearmann@ycschools.org 
Training is provided through the Ag 
Education Program. Workshops may 
be held based on interest. 

Yamhill McMinnville 4-H/Extension Mike Knutz mike.knutz@oregonstate.edu  
	
  


